—_

Nazgul Evoque Fé6D V2

MERAETEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate
HUBAL

* ArmA L
HUEB.L

ArmB L
HUBAR

“ArmAR
MEBR

" ArmB R

AR
* Bottom plate

FESLMARCNC

* CNC camera side plate

915 REEEATEN¢
* 915 Antenna TPU

BT ENf
* Arm guard TPU

EERE BT e
* Antenna TPU

LEDXTE£LOGO FTEMF
" LED logo TPU

I T340 EE R EEA T EN ¢

* GoPro bottom stand TPU
BB/ 1588 +T EN{4

* Buzzer holder TPU
G SLMARITEN ¢

* Cam mount TPU

GPSEE
* GPS mount TPU
MR +LEDXT (B &%)
* Side panels with LED (Assembled)
BiR% Bk
" Power cable + plug
M3*23 NA e
* M3*23 hex Al.standoff
3*5%6 WOBEBH
* 3*5%6 Double-pass Al. standoff

M3*10 N7 iR
* M3*10 hex screw

M3*6 R7NFIRL
* M3*6 hex screw

M3*16 NNFAIRL
* M3*16 hex screw

M3*12 7R
© M3*12 hex screw

M3*30 W7 MR
* M3*30 hex screw

O v 00 g o0 OO0 A NN -

N N NN N —_ —_ . A
a K I NNRNRS ST @I NP D

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

X7

x20

x12

X6

x4

x4

26 M2*5 AVAV=:]-$22

M2*5 hex screw

27 M1.6*10 L7 AR L

* M1.6*10 socket hex screw

M2*10 7\ B IR 22
28.

2*10 self-tapping hex screw

29 M3 (NSRS

M3 lock nut

20 M3*8 7N IR 2L

M3*8 wash head hex screw

37 M2%25 ERAZEG =S
* M2*25 Al. standoff

22 M2*8 7N IR 2L

M2*8 wash head hex screw

Bl (f18)/(Additional parts)

1 M2*6 N7 iR %
* M2*6 hex screw
2 RO B
* Rubber O-Ring dampers
24
* Motor wire protector
LED i PCB-2
" Middle plate LED PCB-2
5, LED+BBIIS B4R
* LED+Buzzer PCB
=% im Ttk
* 3 Pin cable
MU W14
* 4 Pin cable
8 20*200/B £F K2 BBt 75
* 20*200 Battery strap
o, 20250BARBIILE
* 20*250 Battery strap
10 LEDE %
* LED light strap
1 LEEACESINEE N el abi= st
* Battery pad
12 SMAXRZFRECHT ENfF
* SMA grip TPU
M5IR
13. M5 nut
14 ANABRF
* Allen wrench
15 M5*20 N7\ IR
* M5*20 hex screw
16 BANGAEV3
* Sticker V3
17 FEEEHAS
* Heatsink for O3 Air Unit

X6

x4

x4

x4

X6

x1

X2

X2

x8

x4

X1

X1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x4

X2

x2

X1

x1

x1

N e e e e e e e e e e e e E e E E e m m e m m m e — e — o —— -

’
1
1
1
1

18.

PEXE SLESMAE LIRS, SH<6CM
IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

(Bi#ME)/(Additional parts) S

FAFT K AR
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram_l



